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21.21.21.21.21.�EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s. �AbAbAbAbAbununununundadadadadantntntntnteseseseses amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas....
2222222222 ....� »»»»» »»»» »»»»» >>>>> yyyyy algalgalgalgalgunaunaunaunaunasssss

vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes cricricricricriptoptoptoptoptog!mg!mg!mg!mg!micaicaicaicaicas.s.s.s.s.

23.23.23.23.23.�EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s.

24.24.24.24.24.� >>>>> »»»»» AbAbAbAbAbununununundadadadadantntntntnteseseseses amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas.....

2525252525 ....� >>>>> »»»»» »»»»» »»»»» yyyyy algalgalgalgalgunaunaunaunaunasssss

vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes cricricricricriptoptoptoptoptog!mg!mg!mg!mg!micaicaicaicaicas.s.s.s.s.

26.26.26.26.26.�ElElElElElemememememenenenenentototototosssss propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s. �AbAbAbAbAbununununundadadadadantntntntnteseseseses amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas yyyyy algalgalgalgalgunaunaunaunaunasssss
vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes cricricricricriptoptoptoptoptog!mg!mg!mg!mg!micaicaicaicaicas.s.s.s.s.

27.27.27.27.27.�EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s. �AbAbAbAbAbununununundadadadadantntntntnteseseseses amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas....

28.28.28.28.28.� »»»» »»»»» AlAlAlAlAlgugugugugunananananasssss vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes crcrcrcrcripipipipiptototototog!g!g!g!g!
micmicmicmicmicas.as.as.as.as.

29.29.29.29.29.�EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s. �AlAlAlAlAlgugugugugunananananasssss vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes crcrcrcrcripipipipiptototototog!g!g!g!g!
micmicmicmicmicas.as.as.as.as.

30.30.30.30.30.�EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos dedededede tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate.....�VasVasVasVasVasososososos punpunpunpunpunteateateateateadosdosdosdosdos dedededede zanzanzanzanzanahoahoahoahoaho

ririririria.a.a.a.a.�GrGrGrGrGrananananan abuabuabuabuabundandandandandancincincincinciaaaaa dedededede amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas extextextextextra!ra!ra!ra!ra!asasasasas aaaaa laslaslaslaslas
deldeldeldeldel tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate,,,,, semsemsemsemsemej!ej!ej!ej!ej!ndondondondondosesesesese mucmucmucmucmuchohohohoho aaaaa laslaslaslaslas dedededede lalalalala zahzahzahzahzahanoanoanoanoanoriariariariaria.....

31.31.31.31.31.�EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s. �AbAbAbAbAbununununundadadadadantntntntnteseseseses amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas....

32.32.32.32.32.� »»»»» »»»»» AlAlAlAlAlgugugugugunananananasssss vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes crcrcrcrcripipipipiptototototog!g!g!g!g!
micmicmicmicmicas.as.as.as.as.

33.33.33.33.33.�ElElElElElemememememenenenenentototototosssss propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s. �AbAbAbAbAbununununundadadadadantntntntnteseseseses amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas.....

3434343434 ....� »»»»» »»»»» »»»»» »»»»» yyyyy algalgalgalgalgunaunaunaunaunasssss
vegvegvegvegvegetaetaetaetaetaciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes cricricricricriptoptoptoptoptog!mg!mg!mg!mg!micaicaicaicaicas.s.s.s.s.
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ANANANANANALALALALALISISISISISISISISISIS DEDEDEDEDE COCOCOCOCONSNSNSNSNSERERERERERVAVAVAVAVASSSSS TOTOTOTOTOMAMAMAMAMADADADADADASSSSS COCOCOCOCOMOMOMOMOMO "T"T"T"T"TIPIPIPIPIPO"O"O"O"O"

A.A.A.A.A. �ConConConConConserserserserservavavavava dedededede ununununun a oa oa oa oa o,,,,, prprprprprepepepepeparararararadadadadadaaaaa conconconconcon adiadiadiadiadici!ci!ci!ci!ci!nnnnn dedededede :::

AcAcAcAcAceieieieieitetetetete dedededede olololololivivivivivaaaaa grmgrmgrmgrmgrm... 3.3.3.3.3.5050505050 popopopoporrrrr mimimimimilllll

ClClClClClorororororurururururooooo dedededede sodsodsodsodsodioioioioio ....... ����� 20.20.20.20.20.� ����� .,.,.,.,.,

B.B.B.B.B.�ConConConConConserserserserservavavavava dedededede prprprprprepepepepeparararararacacacacaci!i!i!i!i!nnnnn recrecrecrecrecienienienieniente,te,te,te,te, conconconconcon adadadadadicicicicici!i!i!i!i!nnnnn dedededede:

ClClClClClorororororurururururooooo dedededede sodsodsodsodsodioioioioio ............ grmgrmgrmgrmgrm.... 30.30.30.30.30.� popopopoporrrrr milmilmilmilmil....

C.C.C.C.C.�ConConConConConserserserserservavavavava dedededede recrecrecrecrecienienienienientetetetete prprprprprepepepepeparararararacacacacaci!i!i!i!i!n,n,n,n,n, conconconconcon tomtomtomtomtomateateateateatesssss purpurpurpurpuros.os.os.os.os.

DatDatDatDatDatososososos qu#qu#qu#qu#qu#micmicmicmicmicososososos ::::: TiTiTiTiTipopopopopo ::: AAAAA TiTiTiTiTipopopopopo :::: BBBBB TiTiTiTiTipopopopopo :::: CCCCC

ReaReaReaReaReacciccicciccicci!n!n!n!n!n AcAcAcAcAcidididididaaaaa AcAcAcAcAcidididididaaaaa AcAcAcAcAcidididididaaaaa

HuHuHuHuHumememememedadadadadaddddd gr.gr.gr.gr.gr. 84.84.84.84.84.000000000000000 85.85.85.85.85.100100100100100 86.86.86.86.86.472472472472472

ExExExExExt.t.t.t.t. SecSecSecSecSecooooo ����� 16.16.16.16.16.000000000000000 14.14.14.14.14.900900900900900 13.13.13.13.13.528528528528528

AcAcAcAcAcidididididezezezezez enenenenen SSSSS 0404040404 H2H2H2H2H2 »»»»» 1.21.21.21.21.22525252525 0.0.0.0.0.787878787844444 0.0.0.0.0.818181818177777

MaMaMaMaMateteteteteriririririaaaaa GraGraGraGraGrasasasasasa »»»»» 0.0.0.0.0.555555555500000 0.0.0.0.0.212121212188888 0.20.20.20.20.23131313131

AlAlAlAlAlmimimimimid!d!d!d!d!nnnnn »»»»» 3.3.3.3.3.505050505000000 4.4.4.4.4.999999999900000 3.33.33.33.33.30505050505

ClClClClClorororororurururururooooo dedededede SodSodSodSodSodioioioioio »»»»» 2.32.32.32.32.31010101010 3.3.3.3.3.656565656566666 0.0.0.0.0.474747474700000

CelCelCelCelCelulouloulouloulosasasasasa »»»»» 1.91.91.91.91.97676767676 1.81.81.81.81.85555555555 1.1.1.1.1.797979797944444

CenCenCenCenCenizaizaizaizaizasssss »»»»» 2.2.2.2.2.707070707000000 4.4.4.4.4.101010101022222 1.01.01.01.01.09797979797

MetMetMetMetMetalealealealealesssss T!xT!xT!xT!xT!xicoicoicoicoicos-.s-.s-.s-.s-.

CobCobCobCobCobrerererere ,,,,

plplplplplomomomomomooooo ''
---- �.�.�.�.�. NoNoNoNoNo ConConConConContietietietietienenenenene

ZinZinZinZinZinccccc )))))

ObsObsObsObsObserververververvaciaciaciaciaci!n!n!n!n!n micmicmicmicmicrosrosrosrosrosc!pc!pc!pc!pc!picaicaicaicaica :::::

EleEleEleEleElemenmenmenmenmentostostostostos propropropropropiopiopiopiopios.s.s.s.s.

DeDeDeDeDe losloslosloslos ananananan$l$l$l$l$lisisisisisisisisisis quequequequeque antantantantanteceeceeceeceecedendendendenden,,,, podpodpodpodpodemoemoemoemoemosssss dedededededududududucicicicicirrrrr lololololo sisisisisiguguguguguieieieieientntntntnte:e:e:e:e:

ElElElElEl estestestestestadoadoadoadoado deldeldeldeldel envenvenvenvenvaseaseaseasease,,,,, buebuebuebuebuenonononono enenenenen gengengengengeneraeraeraeraeral,l,l,l,l, nonononono preprepreprepresensensensensentatatatata otrotrotrotrotrasasasasas

papapapapartrtrtrtrticicicicicululululularararararidididididadadadadadeseseseses digdigdigdigdignasnasnasnasnas dedededede tententententenerserserserserseeeee enenenenen cuecuecuecuecuentantantantanta,,,, fufufufufuerererereraaaaa dedededede aquaquaquaquaquellellellellellasasasasas

quequequequeque hemhemhemhemhemososososos citcitcitcitcitadoadoadoadoado alalalalal dededededescscscscscririririribibibibibirrrrr elelelelel métmétmétmétmétodoodoodoodoodo dedededede obsobsobsobsobserververververvaciaciaciaciaci!n.!n.!n.!n.!n.

NoNoNoNoNo ocuocuocuocuocurrerrerrerrerre lololololo mismismismismismo,mo,mo,mo,mo, conconconconcon elelelelel estestestestestadoadoadoadoado deldeldeldeldel prprprprprodododododucucucucuctototototo;;;; quequequequeque,,,,, enenenenen ununununun

totototototatatatatalll dedededede trtrtrtrtreieieieieintntntntntaaaaa yyyyy cuacuacuacuacuatrotrotrotrotro conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas anaanaanaanaanalizlizlizlizlizadaadaadaadaadas,s,s,s,s, diediediediediezzzzz yyyyy seiseiseiseiseisssss rerererere

sususususultltltltltarararararononononon fefefefefermrmrmrmrmenenenenentatatatatadadadadadas;s;s;s;s; eseseseses decdecdecdecdecir,ir,ir,ir,ir, aprapraprapraproxioxioxioxioximadmadmadmadmadameameameameamententententente ununununun 5050505050 o|oo|oo|oo|oo|o.

EsEsEsEsEstetetetete datdatdatdatdatooooo pruprupruprupruebaebaebaebaeba quequequequeque lalalalala estestestestesterierierierierilizlizlizlizlizaciaciaciaciaci!n,!n,!n,!n,!n, nonononono eseseseses todtodtodtodtodooooo lololololo prprprprprolololololijijijijija;a;a;a;a;
quequequequeque debdebdebdebdebeeeee serserserserser ununununun prprprprprodododododucucucucuctototototo dedededede tantantantantantototototo conconconconconsumsumsumsumsumooooo comcomcomcomcomooooo laslaslaslaslas conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas
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dedededede tomtomtomtomtomateateateateates.s.s.s.s. PosPosPosPosPosiblibliblibliblemeemeemeemeemententententente,,,, losloslosloslos fafafafafabrbrbrbrbricicicicicananananantetetetetesssss cococococonfnfnfnfnf!a!a!a!a!annnnn mucmucmucmucmuchohohohoho enenenenen

elelelelel porporporporporcencencencencentajtajtajtajtajeeeee dedededede clclclclclorororororurururururooooo dedededede sodsodsodsodsodio,io,io,io,io, quequequequeque adadadadadicicicicicioioioioionananananannnnn aaaaa laslaslaslaslas conconconconconserserserserser

vasvasvasvasvas,,,,, puepuepuepuepues,s,s,s,s, conconconconconvievievievievienenenenene obsobsobsobsobserververververvararararar quequequequeque sobsobsobsobsobrerererere laslaslaslaslas 1616161616 ferferferferfermenmenmenmenmentadtadtadtadtadas,as,as,as,as,

onconconconconceeeee conconconconcontietietietietienennennennennen m sm sm sm sm s dedededede 44444 yyyyy 55555 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto dedededede clclclclclorororororurururururooooo dedededede

sodsodsodsodsodio.io.io.io.io.

EsEsEsEsEstatatatata ferferferferfermenmenmenmenmentactactactactaci"ni"ni"ni"ni"n nonononono eseseseses prprprprprofofofofofununununundadadadada,,,,, mumumumumuyyyyy alalalalal cococococontntntntntrararararariririririo,o,o,o,o, sususususu cacacacaca

r r r r r ctctctctctererererer ininininincicicicicipipipipipienenenenentetetetete nonononono afeafeafeafeafectactactactacta enenenenen nadnadnadnadnadaaaaa alalalalal colcolcolcolcolor,or,or,or,or, olooloolooloolor,r,r,r,r, sabsabsabsabsabororororor yyyyy asasasasas

pecpecpecpecpectototototo dedededede lalalalala conconconconconserserserserservavavavava quequequequeque,,,,, unaunaunaunauna vezvezvezvezvez abiabiabiabiabiertertertertertooooo elelelelel envenvenvenvenvaseaseaseasease preprepreprepresensensensensentatatatata

popopopoporrrrr varvarvarvarvariosiosiosiosios d!ad!ad!ad!ad!as,s,s,s,s, ununununun aspaspaspaspaspectectectectectooooo nononononormrmrmrmrmalalalalal quequequequeque enenenenen nananananadadadadada hachachachachaceeeee sossossossossospecpecpecpecpecharharharharhar

lalalalala malmalmalmalmalaaaaa esesesesesteteteteteriririririlililililizazazazazacicicicici"n"n"n"n"n deldeldeldeldel prprprprprodododododucucucucuctototototo.....

LaLaLaLaLa reareareareareacciccicciccicci"n,"n,"n,"n,"n, netnetnetnetnetameameameameamententententente aciaciaciaciacidadadadada enenenenen todtodtodtodtodasasasasas laslaslaslaslas conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas,,,,, resresresresresponponponponpondedededede

aaaaa lalalalala exexexexexigigigigigidididididaaaaa enenenenen estestestestestososososos proproproproproducducducducductostostostostos.....

ElElElElEl datdatdatdatdatooooo dedededede humhumhumhumhumedaedaedaedaedad,d,d,d,d, comcomcomcomcomooooo puepuepuepuepuededededede ververververversesesesese enenenenen elelelelel cuacuacuacuacuadrodrodrodrodro adadadadadjujujujujuntntntntnto,o,o,o,o,

vavavavavar!r!r!r!r!aaaaa entententententrerererere 60.60.60.60.60.3030303030 yyyyy 91.91.91.91.91.9090909090 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto.....

1.1.1.1.1.����� 89.89.89.89.89.5151515151

HUHUHUHUHUMEMEMEMEMEDADADADADADDDDD

2.2.2.2.2.����� 7474747474.1.1.1.1.100000 1313131313.�.�.�.�.� 7070707070.1.1.1.1.100000 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 7474747474.0.0.0.0.044444

3.3.3.3.3.���� 6363636363.1.1.1.1.100000 1414141414.�.�.�.�.� 83.83.83.83.83.4040404040 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 7070707070.3.3.3.3.311111

4.4.4.4.4.����� 8181818181.7.7.7.7.766666 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 87.87.87.87.87.7272727272 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 67.67.67.67.67.3434343434

5.5.5.5.5.����� 6969696969.2.2.2.2.200000 1616161616.�.�.�.�.� 8080808080.0.0.0.0.066666 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 76.76.76.76.76.2121212121

6.6.6.6.6.����� 8888888888.6.6.6.6.688888 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 82.82.82.82.82.0000000000 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 77.77.77.77.77.6060606060

7.7.7.7.7.����� 78.78.78.78.78.2020202020 1818181818.�.�.�.�.� 76.76.76.76.76.8484848484 2929292929.�.�.�.�.� 76.76.76.76.76.9595959595

8.8.8.8.8.����� 67.67.67.67.67.2626262626 1919191919.�.�.�.�.� 91.91.91.91.91.9090909090 3030303030.�.�.�.�.� 65.65.65.65.65.3535353535

9.9.9.9.9.���� 6060606060.3.3.3.3.300000 2020202020.�.�.�.�.� 75.75.75.75.75.1111111111 3131313131.�.�.�.�.� 7373737373.6.6.6.6.666666

1010101010.�.�.�.�.� 7575757575.5.5.5.5.500000 2121212121.�.�.�.�.� 7070707070.3.3.3.3.300000 3232323232.�.�.�.�.� 86.86.86.86.86.5757575757

1111111111.�.�.�.�.� 79.79.79.79.79.1818181818 2222222222.�.�.�.�.� 7070707070.3.3.3.3.344444 3333333333.�.�.�.�.� 61.61.61.61.61.4747474747

1212121212.�.�.�.�.� 71.71.71.71.71.6666666666 2323232323.�.�.�.�.� 80.80.80.80.80.5555555555 3434343434.�.�.�.�.� 7070707070.1.1.1.1.144444

IndIndIndIndIndudaudaudaudaudablebleblebleblemenmenmenmenmente,te,te,te,te, elelelelel porporporporporcencencencencentajtajtajtajtajeeeee dedededede aguaguaguaguaguaaaaa tietietietietienenenenene quequequequeque vavavavavariririririararararar conconconconcon

lalalalala mamamamamayoyoyoyoyorrrrr ooooo menmenmenmenmenororororor conconconconconcencencencencentratratratratraci"ci"ci"ci"ci"nnnnn deldeldeldeldel prprprprprodododododucucucucuctototototo;;;;; y,y,y,y,y, enenenenen estestestestesteeeee cascascascascasooooo

laslaslaslaslas cicicicicifrfrfrfrfrasasasasas extextextextextremremremremremasasasasas sesesesese hahahahahallllllllllananananan siesiesiesiesiemprmprmprmprmpreeeee dendendendendentrotrotrotrotro dedededede losloslosloslos l!l!l!l!l!mimimimimitetetetetesssss co-co-co-co-co-

rrerrerrerrerrespospospospospondendendendendeintintintintinteseseseses aaaaa laslaslaslaslas #s#s#s#s#salalalalalsasasasasasssss dedededede tomtomtomtomtomateateateateates»»s»»s»»s»»s»» (80(80(80(80(80 aaaaa 9090909090 o|oo|oo|oo|oo|o yyyyy aaaaa laslaslaslaslas

#c#c#c#c#conononononseseseseservrvrvrvrvasasasasas dedededede tomtomtomtomtomateateateateates,s,s,s,s, cococococoncncncncncenenenenentrtrtrtrtradadadadadasasasasas##### (60(60(60(60(60 aaaaa 7070707070 o|o|o|o|o|o)o)o)o)o). NoNoNoNoNo obsobsobsobsobs

tantantantantante,te,te,te,te, crecrecrecrecreemoemoemoemoemosssss conconconconconvenvenvenvenvenienienienienientetetetete obsobsobsobsobserververververvararararar quequequequeque elelelelel propropropropromedmedmedmedmedioioioioio dedededede losloslosloslos an an an an an 

lililililisisisisisisssss dedededede conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas #t#t#t#t#tipipipipipo#o#o#o#o#,,,,, alcalcalcalcalcanzanzanzanzanzaaaaa aaaaa 85.85.85.85.85.1919191919 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cicicicicienenenenentototototo;;;;;

y,y,y,y,y, enenenenen elelelelel ananananan l l l l lisisisisisisisisisis deldeldeldeldel frfrfrfrfrutututututooooo elelelelel propropropropromedmedmedmedmedioioioioio eseseseses dedededede 94.94.94.94.94.492492492492492 o|oo|oo|oo|oo|o.

PoPoPoPoPorrrrr lololololo quequequequeque resresresresrespecpecpecpecpectatatatata alalalalal extextextextextracracracracractototototo secsecsecsecseco,o,o,o,o, tatatatatannnnn intintintintintimaimaimaimaimamenmenmenmenmentetetetete ligligligligligadoadoadoadoado

aaaaa lalalalala humhumhumhumhumedaedaedaedaedaddddd conconconconconsidsidsidsidsideraeraeraeraeradadadadada anananananteteteteteriririririororororormemememementntntntnte;e;e;e;e; podpodpodpodpodemoemoemoemoemosssss dedededededududududucicicicicirrrrr dedededede

losloslosloslos datdatdatdatdatososososos corcorcorcorcorresresresresresponponponponpondiediediediedientententententes,s,s,s,s, quequequequeque vavavavavar!r!r!r!r!aaaaa entententententrerererere ununununun m xm xm xm xm ximuimuimuimuimummmmm dedededede

39.39.39.39.39.7070707070 yyyyy ununununun m!m!m!m!m!nininininimumumumumummmmm dedededede 8.8.8.8.8.1010101010 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto....

,
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EXEXEXEXEXTRTRTRTRTRACACACACACTOTOTOTOTO SESESESESECOCOCOCOCO

1.1.1.1.1.����� 10.10.10.10.10.4949494949

2.2.2.2.2.����� 25.25.25.25.25.9090909090 1313131313.�.�.�.�.� 29.29.29.29.29.9090909090 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 26.26.26.26.26.9696969696

3.3.3.3.3.����� 36.36.36.36.36.9090909090 1414141414.�.�.�.�.� 16.16.16.16.16.6060606060 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 29.29.29.29.29.6969696969

4.4.4.4.4.����� 1818181818.2.2.2.2.244444 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 12.12.12.12.12.2828282828 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 32.32.32.32.32.6666666666

5.5.5.5.5.���� 30.30.30.30.30.8080808080 1616161616.�.�.�.�.� 19.19.19.19.19.9494949494 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 23.23.23.23.23.7979797979

6.6.6.6.6.����� 11.11.11.11.11.3232323232 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 18.18.18.18.18.0000000000 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 2222222222.4.4.4.4.400000

7.7.7.7.7.����� 2121212121.8.8.8.8.800000 1818181818.�.�.�.�.� 23.23.23.23.23.1616161616 2929292929.�.�.�.�.� 23.23.23.23.23.0505050505

8.8.8.8.8.���� 3232323232.7.7.7.7.744444 1919191919.�.�.�.�.� 28.28.28.28.28.1010101010 3030303030.�.�.�.�.� 34.34.34.34.34.6565656565

9.9.9.9.9.����� 39.39.39.39.39.7070707070 2020202020.�.�.�.�.� 24.24.24.24.24.8989898989 3131313131.�.�.�.�.� 2626262626,3,3,3,3,344444

1010101010.�.�.�.�.� 24.24.24.24.24.5050505050 2121212121.�.�.�.�.� 29.29.29.29.29.7070707070 3232323232.�.�.�.�.� 13.13.13.13.13.4242424242

1111111111.�.�.�.�.� 20.20.20.20.20.8282828282 2222222222.�.�.�.�.� 2929292929.6.6.6.6.666666 3333333333.�.�.�.�.� 38.38.38.38.38.5353535353

1212121212.�.�.�.�.� 2828282828.3.3.3.3.344444 2323232323.�.�.�.�.� 19.19.19.19.19.4545454545 3434343434.�.�.�.�.� 29.29.29.29.29.8686868686

SieSieSieSieSiendondondondondo elelelelel propropropropromedmedmedmedmedioioioioio deldeldeldeldel extextextextextracracracracractototototo secsecsecsecsecooooo enenenenen laslaslaslaslas conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas "t"t"t"t"tipipipipipo"o"o"o"o" :::::

1414141414 .... 8080808080 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto ;;;; yyyyy enenenenen elelelelel frfrfrfrfrutututututooooo deldeldeldeldel tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate :::: 55555 .. 508508508508508 ....

ElElElElEl porporporporporcencencencencentajtajtajtajtajeeeee dedededede cencencencencenizaizaizaizaizas,s,s,s,s, sesesesese hahahahahallllllllllaaaaa comcomcomcomcomprepreprepreprendindindindindidododododo entententententrerererere 0.80.80.80.80.800000 yyyyy

7.27.27.27.27.211111 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cicicicicienenenenentototototo:::::

CECECECECENININININIZAZAZAZAZASSSSS

1.1.1.1.1.����� 1.61.61.61.61.600000

2.2.2.2.2.����� 4.4.4.4.4.7474747474 1313131313.�.�.�.� 6.6.6.6.6.8686868686 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 5.5.5.5.5.3030303030

3.3.3.3.3.����� 5.5.5.5.5.4242424242 1414141414.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.8080808080 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 7.7.7.7.7.0505050505

4.4.4.4.4.����� 3.3.3.3.3.2020202020 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 1.1.1.1.1.7474747474 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 4.4.4.4.4.2020202020

5.5.5.5.5.����� 7.7.7.7.7.1010101010 1616161616.�.�.�.�.� 6.46.46.46.46.455555 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 3.3.3.3.3.1818181818

6.6.6.6.6.����� 4.4.4.4.4.9595959595 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 3.3.3.3.3.2020202020 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.9595959595

7.7.7.7.7.����� 6.6.6.6.6.6060606060 1818181818.�.�.�.� 3.3.3.3.3.1818181818 2929292929.�.�.�.�.� 1.11.11.11.11.122222

8.8.8.8.8.����� 3.3.3.3.3.8080808080 1919191919.�.�.�.�.� 6.36.36.36.36.355555 3030303030.�.�.�.�.� 2.12.12.12.12.155555

9.9.9.9.9.����� 7.7.7.7.7.3535353535 2020202020.�.�.�.�.� 4.4.4.4.4.6969696969 3131313131.�.�.�.�.� 5.5.5.5.5.4242424242

1010101010.�.�.�.�.� 3.3.3.3.3.3030303030 2121212121.�.�.�.�.� 5.5.5.5.5.4040404040 3232323232.�.�.�.�.� 1.51.51.51.51.511111

1111111111.�.�.�.�.� 6.66.66.66.66.688888 2222222222.�.�.�.�.� 6.6.6.6.6.8585858585 3333333333.�.�.�.�.� 7.7.7.7.7.2121212121

1212121212.�.�.�.�.� 5.15.15.15.15.199999 2323232323.�.�.�.�.� 3.3.3.3.3.0707070707 3434343434.�.�.�.�.� 6.6.6.6.6.9898989898

LaLaLaLaLasssss «en«en«en«en«enizaizaizaizaizasssss "t"t"t"t"tipipipipipo"o"o"o"o",,,,, tietietietietienennennennennen ununununun propropropropromedmedmedmedmedioioioioio dedededede 2.62.62.62.62.63333333333 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos

popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto,,,,, sisisisisinnnnn dedededededududududucicicicicirrrrr elelelelel G.G.G.G.G. Na.Na.Na.Na.Na. quequequequeque hahahahaha sidsidsidsidsidooooo adiadiadiadiadiciociociociocionadnadnadnadnado.o.o.o.o. LoLoLoLoLosssss

frfrfrfrfrutututututososososos deldeldeldeldel tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate dandandandandan 0.40.40.40.40.49595959595 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto....

LaLaLaLaLa aciaciaciaciacidezdezdezdezdez conconconconconsidsidsidsidsideraeraeraeraeradadadadada enenenenen  ci ci ci ci cidododododo sususususulflflflflf!r!r!r!r!ricicicicico;o;o;o;o; nosnosnosnosnos d d d d d ununununun m#m#m#m#m#iiiiiiiiiii-i-i-i-i-

munmunmunmunmun dedededede 0.10.10.10.10.14242424242 yyyyy ununununun m xm xm xm xm ximuimuimuimuimummmmm dedededede 3.03.03.03.03.03838383838 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos porporporporpor cieciecieciecientontontontonto ;;;;



- 9494949494 -
ACACACACACIDIDIDIDIDEZEZEZEZEZ

1.1.1.1.1.����� 0.80.80.80.80.88282828282

2.2.2.2.2.����� 1.01.01.01.01.07070707070 1313131313.�.�.�.�.� 2.02.02.02.02.09696969696 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 2.22.22.22.22.20000000000

3.3.3.3.3.����� 3.03.03.03.03.03838383838 1414141414.�.�.�.�.� 0.10.10.10.10.14242424242 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 1.91.91.91.91.98686868686

4.4.4.4.4.���� 1.71.71.71.71.76666666666 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 0.80.80.80.80.89696969696 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 2.42.42.42.42.45050505050

5.5.5.5.5.����� 2.12.12.12.12.10707070707 1616161616.�.�.�.�.� 2.12.12.12.12.18080808080 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 2.2.2.2.2.383838383844444

6.6.6.6.6.����� 0.0.0.0.0.626262626222222 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.989898989800000 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 0.80.80.80.80.88282828282

7.7.7.7.7.����� 2.12.12.12.12.10000000000 1818181818.�.�.�.�.� 2.32.32.32.32.36767676767 2929292929.�.�.�.�.� 0.80.80.80.80.85656565656

8.8.8.8.8.����� 2.42.42.42.42.45050505050 1919191919.�.�.�.�.� 0.70.70.70.70.73535353535 3030303030.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.343434343400000

OOOOOrrrrr---- 2.32.32.32.32.35050505050 2020202020.�.�.�.�.� 1.11.11.11.11.12222222222 3131313131.�.�.�.�.� 2.02.02.02.02.07575757575

IOIOIOIOIO.�.�.�.�.� 2.42.42.42.42.49999999999 2121212121.�.�.�.�.� 2.12.12.12.12.10707070707 3232323232.�.�.�.�.� 0.70.70.70.70.73535353535

1111111111.�.�.�.�.� 2.82.82.82.82.83030303030 2222222222.�.�.�.�.� 2.12.12.12.12.12626262626 3333333333.�.�.�.�.� 2.22.22.22.22.28585858585

1212121212.�.�.�.�.� 2.02.02.02.02.00707070707 2323232323.�.�.�.�.� 1.81.81.81.81.85050505050 3434343434.�.�.�.�.� 2.12.12.12.12.12020202020

ElElElElEl tététététérmrmrmrmrminininininooooo medmedmedmedmedioioioioio dedededede aciaciaciaciacidezdezdezdezdez enenenenen laslaslaslaslas conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas "t"t"t"t"tipipipipipo"o"o"o"o":: eseseseses dedededede

00000 .. 942942942942942 yyyyy enenenenen elelelelel frfrfrfrfrutututututooooo ::: 00000 ... 326326326326326 popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto.....

ElElElElEl datdatdatdatdatooooo dedededede matmatmatmatmaterierierierieriasasasasas gragragragragrasa,sa,sa,sa,sa, preprepreprepresensensensensentatatatata ununununun m m m m m nininininimumumumumummmmm dedededede 0.0.0.0.0.101010101022222 yyyyy

ununununun m!xm!xm!xm!xm!ximuimuimuimuimummmmm dedededede 0.80.80.80.80.87171717171 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cicicicicienenenenentototototo:::::

MAMAMAMAMATETETETETERIRIRIRIRIAAAAA GRGRGRGRGRASASASASASAAAAA

1.1.1.1.1.���� 1.11.11.11.11.10000000000

2.2.2.2.2.����� 0.0.0.0.0.969696969600000 1313131313.�.�.�.�.� 0.70.70.70.70.76161616161 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 0.20.20.20.20.25050505050

3.3.3.3.3.����� 0.0.0.0.0.707070707000000 1414141414.�.�.�.� 0.10.10.10.10.19595959595 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.575757575733333

4.4.4.4.4.����� 0.60.60.60.60.66666666666 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 0.90.90.90.90.97070707070 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.313131313100000

5.5.5.5.5.����� 0.60.60.60.60.60000000000 1616161616.�.�.�.� 0.30.30.30.30.38181818181 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 0.30.30.30.30.30505050505

6.6.6.6.6.����� 0.30.30.30.30.38181818181 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 0.20.20.20.20.21212121212 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.121212121255555

7.7.7.7.7.����� 0.40.40.40.40.47373737373 1818181818.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.292929292900000 2929292929.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.161616161622222

8.8.8.8.8.���� 0.30.30.30.30.32121212121 1919191919.�.�.�.�.� 0.20.20.20.20.28989898989 3030303030.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.101010101022222

9.9.9.9.9.����� 0.20.20.20.20.23434343434 2020202020.�.�.�.�.� 0.80.80.80.80.87171717171 3131313131.�.�.�.� 0.20.20.20.20.22626262626

1010101010.�.�.�.�.� 0.20.20.20.20.21010101010 2121212121.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.373737373700000 3232323232.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.313131313144444

1111111111.�.�.�.�.� 0.30.30.30.30.35757575757 2222222222.�.�.�.�.� 0.50.50.50.50.57373737373 3333333333.�.�.�.�.� 0.30.30.30.30.30606060606

1212121212.�.�.�.�.� 0.30.30.30.30.35555555555 2323232323.�.�.�.�.� 0.0.0.0.0.717171717100000 3434343434.�.�.�.�.� 0.60.60.60.60.61717171717

LaLaLaLaLasssss conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas "t"t"t"t"tipipipipipo"o"o"o"o",,,,, arararararrororororojajajajajannnnn ununununun propropropropromedmedmedmedmedioioioioio dedededede 0.30.30.30.30.33333333333 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos

popopopoporrrrr cicicicicienenenenentototototo;;;;; siesiesiesiesiendondondondondo,,,,, enenenenen elelelelel tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate 0.20.20.20.20.203.03.03.03.03.

ElElElElEl almalmalmalmalmid#id#id#id#id#n,n,n,n,n, quequequequeque expexpexpexpexpresresresresresaaaaa losloslosloslos az$az$az$az$az$carcarcarcarcareseseseses yyyyy amiamiamiamiamil!cl!cl!cl!cl!ceaseaseaseaseas dedededede laslaslaslaslas conconconconcon

serserserserservasvasvasvasvas;;;;; vavavavavar r r r r aaaaa enenenenen proproproproproporporporporporciociociociocionesnesnesnesnes muymuymuymuymuy marmarmarmarmarcadcadcadcadcadas;as;as;as;as; desdesdesdesdesdedededede ununununun m m m m m ninininini-----

munmunmunmunmun dedededede 1.51.51.51.51.54040404040 aaaaa ununununun jnjnjnjnjn!x!x!x!x!ximimimimimununununun dedededede 14.14.14.14.14.280280280280280 'ir'ir'ir'ir'iranianianianianiososososos porporporporpor cieciecieciecientontontontonto;;;;; siesiesiesiesiendondondondondo



elelelelel propropropropromedmedmedmedmedioioioioio dedededede laslaslaslaslas conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas "t"t"t"t"tipipipipipo"o"o"o"o"::: 3.93.93.93.93.93131313131 porporporporpor cicicicicienenenenentototototo;;;;; yyyyy enenenenen elelelelel

tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate nananananatututututurararararal:l:l:l:l: 2.32.32.32.32.30505050505 gragragragragramosmosmosmosmos popopopoporrrrr cieciecieciecientontontontonto.....

ALALALALALMIMIMIMIMIDODODODODONNNNN (A(A(A(A(AZUZUZUZUZUCACACACACARERERERERESSSSS YYYYY AMAMAMAMAMILILILILILACACACACACEAEAEAEAEAS)S)S)S)S)

1.1.1.1.1.��� 2.2.2.2.2.2424242424

2.2.2.2.2.����� 4.4.4.4.4.5050505050 1313131313.�.�.�.�.� 8.8.8.8.8.2424242424 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 9.9.9.9.9.9090909090

3.3.3.3.3.����� 9.09.09.09.09.000000 1414141414.�.�.�.�.� 2.2.2.2.2.9898989898 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 8.8.8.8.8.2424242424

4.4.4.4.4.����� 5.5.5.5.5.6969696969 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 2.32.32.32.32.311111 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 13.13.13.13.13.2323232323

5.5.5.5.5.����� 8.8.8.8.8.3636363636 1616161616.�.�.�.�.� 10.10.10.10.10.6464646464 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 13.13.13.13.13.7474747474

6.6.6.6.6.����� 3.3.3.3.3.5656565656 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 8.8.8.8.8.9292929292 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 1.41.41.41.41.433333

7.7.7.7.7.����� 10.10.10.10.10.7171717171 1818181818.�.�.�.�.� 14.14.14.14.14.0404040404 2929292929.�.�.�.�.� 1.1.1.1.1.5454545454

8.8.8.8.8.����� 12.12.12.12.12.8484848484 1919191919.�.�.�.�.� 2.72.72.72.72.777777 3030303030.�.�.�.�.� 7.7.7.7.7.1010101010

9.9.9.9.9.����� 14.14.14.14.14.2828282828 2020202020.�.�.�.�.� 4.4.4.4.4.6060606060 3131313131.�.�.�.�.� 9.79.79.79.79.777777

1010101010.�.�.�.�.� 13.13.13.13.13.8383838383 2121212121.�.�.�.�.� 8.8.8.8.8.9292929292 3232323232.�.�.�.�.� 3.3.3.3.3.4242424242

1111111111.�.�.�.�.� 10.10.10.10.10.7878787878 2222222222.�.�.�.�.� 8.8.8.8.8.2424242424 3333333333.�.�.�.�.� 14.14.14.14.14.1515151515

1212121212.�.�.�.�.� 8.8.8.8.8.6464646464 2323232323.�.�.�.�.� 5.45.45.45.45.466666 3434343434.�.�.�.�.� 8.28.28.28.28.266666

ElElElElEl clclclclclorororororurururururooooo dedededede sodsodsodsodsodio,io,io,io,io, quequequequeque regregregregregulaulaulaulaularmermermermermententententente sesesesese hahahahahallllllllllaaaaa enenenenen todtodtodtodtodasasasasas laslaslaslaslas

conconconconconserserserserservasvasvasvasvas ;;;;; sesesesese empempempempemplealealealealea comcomcomcomcomooooo subsubsubsubsubstastastastastancincincincinciaaaaa conconconconconserserserserservadvadvadvadvadoraoraoraoraora ;;; perperperperpero,o,o,o,o, daddaddaddaddadooooo

quequequequeque enenenenentrtrtrtrtraaaaa enenenenen lalalalala comcomcomcomcomposposposposposiciiciiciiciici n n n n n quququququ!m!m!m!m!micicicicicaaaaa deldeldeldeldel tomtomtomtomtomateateateateate,,,,, hemhemhemhemhemososososos prepreprepreprefefefefefe

ririririridododododo nonononono inininininclclclclcluiuiuiuiuirlrlrlrlrlooooo comcomcomcomcomooooo conconconconconserserserserservadvadvadvadvador.or.or.or.or.

CLCLCLCLCLORORORORORURURURURUROOOOO DEDEDEDEDE SOSOSOSOSODIDIDIDIDIOOOOO

1.1.1.1.1.��� 0.40.40.40.40.43838383838

2.2.2.2.2.����� 4.34.34.34.34.38787878787 1313131313.�.�.�.�.� 5.65.65.65.65.61010101010 2424242424.�.�.�.�.� 3.53.53.53.53.59090909090

3.3.3.3.3.����� 4.4.4.4.4.727272727211111 1414141414.�.�.�.�.� 0.10.10.10.10.11717171717 2525252525.�.�.�.�.� 5.35.35.35.35.35555555555

4.4.4.4.4.����� 2.92.92.92.92.92525252525 1515151515.�.�.�.�.� 0.30.30.30.30.38787878787 2626262626.�.�.�.�.� 3.53.53.53.53.59090909090

5.5.5.5.5.����� 5.45.45.45.45.41111111111 1616161616.�.�.�.�.� 4.74.74.74.74.73030303030 2727272727.�.�.�.�.� 2.12.12.12.12.15050505050

6.6.6.6.6.����� 1.61.61.61.61.60808080808 1717171717.�.�.�.�.� 1.61.61.61.61.63030303030 2828282828.�.�.�.�.� 0.50.50.50.50.55555555555
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